
 

       
 

    
  

  

  

  

   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

   

  

  

   

  

   

   

   

  

   

  

 
 

Utah School Reopening Plans 2020-2021 | Charters 

CHARTERS PUBLIC-FACING WEBSITE FOR PLANS 
Academy for Math, Engineering & 
Science https://www.ames-slc.org/reopening-plan 

Advantage Arts Academy advantagearts.org 

American Academy of Innovation aaiutah.org/covid 

American Leadership Academy https://americanleadershipacademy.org/alas-proposed-
pandemic-plan-for-2020-2021-school-year/ 

American Preparatory Academy https://www.americanprep.org/apa-fall-2020-plan/ 

Ascent Academies of Utah https://www.ascentutah.org/194190_2 

Athenian eAcademy https://aea.rocks/covid-19-faq 

Athlos Academy of Utah https://www.athlosutah.org/start-of-school-faq/ 

Bear River Charter School https://bearrivercharter.org/covid-19 

Beehive Science & Technology 
Academy http://www.beehiveacademy.org 

Bonneville Academy bonnevilleacademy.org/covid-19 

Bridge Elementary https://www.bridgecharter.org/plans 

C.S. Lewis Academy https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uvEEH1O6MK0C-
QrT4w0xB7pqQXsjoxSj/view 

Canyon Grove Academy canyongrove.com 

Canyon Rim Academy https://canyonrimacademy.org/ 

Channing Hall https://sites.google.com/channinghall.org/covid-
19updates/reopening-plan?authuser=0 

City Academy https://sites.google.com/cityacademyslc.org/cityacademyi 
mportantudates/home 

DaVinci Academy http://www.davinciacademy.org/Content2/510 

Dixie Montessori Academy https://dixiemontessoriacademy.org/reopening-plan/ 

Dual Immersion Academy http://www.diacharter.org/ 

Early Light Academy at Daybreak https://earlylightacademy.org/covid 

East Hollywood High https://www.easthollywood.org/reopening-plan.html 

Edith Bowen Laboratory School https://edithbowen.usu.edu/students-parents/resources 

Endeavor Hall 
https://endeavorhall.org/dynamic/content/1067/857/en 
deavor%20hall%20reopening%20plan%20(2020-
2021)_5YMG7.pdf 

ADA Compliant: 8/10/2020



 

  

   

  

     

  

  

  

  

   

   

  

  

    

   

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

   

    
 

  

  

  

   

    

Entheos Academy https://entheosacademy.org/wp-content/uploads/Entheos-
Academy-COVID-19-Reopening-Plan.pdf 

Esperanza School https://www.esperanzaelementary.org/reopening.html 

Excelsior Academy https://www.excelsior-academy.org/covid-19 

Fast Forward High Awaiting updated hyperlink 

Franklin Discovery Academy http://franklindiscovery.org/ 

Freedom Preparatory Academy https://freedomprep.net/covid-19/ 

Gateway Preparatory Academy https://gpacharter.org/ 

George Washington Academy https://gwacademy.org/ 

Good Foundations Academy https://gfautah.org/ 

Greenwood Charter School https://greenwoodcharter.org/covid-19 

Guadalupe School http://www.guadschool.org/covid-19-updates 

Hawthorn Academy https://www.hawthornacademy.org 

Highmark Charter School Awaiting updated hyperlink 

Ignite Entrepreneurship Academy https://www.igniteutah.org/ 

Intech Collegiate Academy https://www.intechacademy.org/2020/07/22/covid-19-
response/ 

Itineris Early College High https://iechs.org/2020/07/29/school-reopening-plan-
final-version/ 

Jefferson Academy https://www.jeffersonacademy.org/282287_2 

John Hancock Charter School https://www.johnhancockcs.org/parent-central.html 

Karl G. Maeser Preparatory 
Academy https://maeserprep.org/ 

Lakeview Academy https://www.lakeview-academy.com/saratoga-
springs/july-2020 

Leadership Academy of Utah https://www.lautah.org/covid-19-contingency-plan/ 

Leadership Learning Academy https://www.llacharter.org/oc/covid-19-ogden 
https://www.llacharter.org/lc/covid-19-layton 

Legacy Preparatory Academy https://www.legacyprep.org/ 

Lincoln Academy https://sites.google.com/view/lincoln-covid-19 

Lumen Scholar Institute https://www.lumenscholar.org/parent-letter-for-reopening-
school 

Mana Academy Charter School https://www.themanaacademy.org/post/mana-school-
reopening-plan 

Maria Montessori Academy https://www.mariamontessoriacademy.org/ 



 

  

   

  

  

  

 
  

  

  
 

   

 
 

  

  

  

  

  

   

  

  

 
   

   
 

   

  

  

   

  

   

Merit College Preparatory 
Academy https://meritprepacademy.org/policies/ 

Moab Charter School https://www.moabcharterschool.org/ 

Monticello Academy https://www.monticelloacademy.net/upcoming-events 

Mountain Heights Academy http://www.mountainheightsacademy.org/reopeningplan/ 

Mountain Sunrise Academy https://www.mountainsunriseacademy.org/policies 

Mountain West Montessori 
Academy https://www.mwmacademy.org/ 

Mountainville Academy https://www.mountainvilleacademy.org/ 

Navigator Pointe Academy http://navigatorpointeacademy.org/school-reopening-
requirements/ 

Northern Utah Academy for Math, 
Engineering & Science 

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1p4vp6I9wlebCbZ 
1L51C_gevEsVlAfb-A 

Noah Webster Academy 
https://www.noahwebsteracademy.org/ourpages/auto/20 
20/7/27/59695568/Reopening%20Procedures%20-
%20Third%20Draft.pdf 

North Davis Preparatory 
Academy https://northdavisprep.org/blog_posts/266 

North Star Academy https://www.north-staracademy.com/coronavirus-info.html 

Odyssey Charter http://odysseycharter.net/mdocuments-library/ 

Ogden Preparatory Academy https://ogdenprep.org/opa-reopening-plan/ 

Open Classroom https://www.slcschools.org/news/2020-21/board-of-
education-approves-school-restart-plan/ 

Pacific Heritage Academy https://www.phlearning.org/covid-19.html 

Paradigm Schools https://www.paradigmschools.org/covid-19-updates 

Pinnacle Canyon Academy https://www.pcaschool.com/ 

Promontory School of 
Expeditionary Learning https://www.promontoryschool.org/ 

Providence Hall https://providencehall.com 

Quest Academy https://questac.org/calendars 

Ranches Academy https://www.theranchesacademy.org/covid-19/ 

Reagan Academy https://4.files.edl.io/a173/07/23/20/183401-3d6af8ff-
a880-44d9-8149-4b9df5a8e98b.pdf 

Real Salt Lake Academy https://rslacademy.org/weather 

Renaissance Academy https://renacademy.org/newnormal 

Rockwell Charter High School http://www.rockwellhigh.net 



 

  

  

  
 

   

  

  

  

   

    

  

  

  

   

   

   

   

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

   

  

   

Roots Charter High School https://www.rootshigh.org 

Salt Lake Arts Academy https://www.slarts.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=1 
840216&type=d&pREC_ID=1971698 

Salt Lake Center for Science 
Education 

https://www.slcschools.org/news/2020-21/board-of-
education-approves-school-restart-plan/ 

Salt Lake School for the 
Performing Arts https://www.saltlakespa.net/news 

Scholar Academy https://www.scholarcharter.org 

Soldier Hollow Charter School https://www.mysoldierhollow.com/school-reopening-plan 

Spectrum Academy https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Y7CtPRXfYytfgyt36s9w 
qZkG_Uw68yGN/view 

St. George Academy http://www.stgacademy.org/2020/06/25/sga-covid19/ 

Success Academy Awaiting updated hyperlink 

Summit Academy https://www.summitacademyschools.org/apps/news/article 
/1257736 

Summit Academy High School https://sahs.summitacademyschools.org/apps/news/article 
/1257749 

Syracuse Arts Academy http://www.syracuseartsacademy.org 

Terra Academy https://docs.google.com/document/d/1KspO_oZONXY_a 
DsAI6R_Rn9N7WPixA3ykybyT2KncoQ/edit 

The Center for Creativity 
Innovation and Discovery https://ccidschool.org 

Thomas Edison - North https://thomased.org/dynamic/content/1176/1040/tecs_ 
north_fy21_school_reopening_requirements.pdf 

Thomas Edison - South https://thomased.org/dynamic/content/1150/1039/tecs_ 
south_covid-19_health_and_safety_plan.pdf 

Timpanogos Academy https://www.timpacademy.org/2020-2021reopeningplan 

Treeside Charter School https://treesidecharter.org 

Tuacahn High School for the Arts http://tuacahnhs.org 

Uintah River High https://www.uintahriverwarriors.org/urhs/covid-19 

Utah Career Path High School https://careerpathhigh.org/covid-19-information 

Utah Connections Academy https://www.connectionsacademy.com/utah-online-school 

Utah County Academy of Science https://www.ucas-edu.net/domain/150 

Utah International Charter School http://utahinternational.org/?page_id=2802 

Utah Military Academy https://drive.google.com/file/d/1oGOpbcrAufs67awcY5S 
BNpVA4wfq8Ozy/view?usp=sharing 

Utah Virtual Academy https://utva.k12.com 



 

  

   

 
 

   

  

    

  

  

  

  

   

  

 
 

Valley Academy https://valleyacademycharter.com/parents 

Vanguard Academy http://ww.vanguardcharter.org/about/reopening-plan/ 

Venture Academy 
https://www.venturelearning.org/UserFiles/Servers/Server 
_6100824/File/Fall%202020%20COVID-
19%20Response%20Plan%20(1).pdf 

Vista School https://www.vistautah.com/vistas-reopening-plan/ 

Voyage Academy https://www.voyageacademyutah.org/apps/pages/index. 
jsp?uREC_ID=1812258&type=d&pREC_ID=1975983 

Walden School of Liberal Arts https://www.waldenschool.us/updates 

Wallace Stegner Academy https://wsacharter.org/covid-19-information 

Wasatch Peak Academy https://www.wasatchpeak.org/2020-2021-reopening-
plan 

Wasatch Waldorf Charter School http://wasatchwaldorf.org/reopening-plan-2020-21/ 

Weber State University Charter 
Academy https://www.weber.edu/charteracademy 

Weilenmann School of Discovery https://wsdpc.org/about/faqs/covid-19/ 

Winter Sports School http://www.wintersportsschool.org/legal/ 
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